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SICOFERT NP 28.5 + 8.5 

Agricultural & strew grade NP fertiliser 
- Made in China -  

 
• Fertiliser containing Nitrate and Phosphate  (7% export tariff for whole year 2012) 

• Raw Materials: Ammonium Nitrate & MAP 

• Standard specifications & analysis result 

 
Inspection Item Unit Standard  

specification 
Test Result 

Nitrogen  (N) 
P2O5 

Total nutrients (N+P2O5) 
Moisture 

Water insolubles 
Appearance 

%  ≥ 
%  ≥ 
%  ≥ 
%  ≤ 
%  ≤ 
%  ≤ 

28.5 
8.5 
37 
0.8 
0.6 

pink granular 

29.58 
9.45 
39.03 
0.41 
0.32 

conform 
 
 

PACKING 
In 50kg net Sico pp/pe bag as per customer’s request. 
 

PRODUCT PICTURE 

 
 
 

 

 


