



## SICOFERT NP 28.5 + 8.5

Agricultural & strew grade NP fertiliser - Made in China -

· Fertiliser containing Nitrate and Phosphate

(7% export tariff for whole year 2012)

- Raw Materials: Ammonium Nitrate & MAP
- Standard specifications & analysis result

Inspection Item	Unit	Standard	Test Result
		specification	
Nitrogen (N)	% ≥	28.5	29.58
P2O5	% ≥	8.5	9.45
Total nutrients (N+P2O5)	% ≥	37	39.03
Moisture	% ≤	0.8	0.41
Water insolubles	% ≤	0.6	0.32
Appearance	% ≤	pink granular	conform

## **PACKING**

In 50kg net Sico pp/pe bag as per customer's request.

## **PRODUCT PICTURE**



